
Louisville Water Company
Bid 16-103 / Aluminum Hatches
Bid Opening Date: May 25, 2016

Contract Period:  June 8, 2016 - June 7, 2018

Awardee: EJ USA, Inc.
Buyer's Name: Terri Conner
Project Manager's Name: Dave Collier
PM Estimate: $126,000.00

Item # Size/Range LWC 
Stock #

Estimated 
Quantity

Previous 
Unit Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price Unit Price Total Price

1 30 x 36  with slam lock mechanism 2183003 175 645.00$   $715.00 $125,125.00 $789.00 $138,075.00 $859.00 $150,325.00 $867.00 $151,725.00 $985.00 $172,375.00

2 30 x 36 with recessed padlock 
mechanism NA 3 710.00$   $805.00 $2,415.00 $859.00 $2,577.00 $939.00 $2,817.00 $944.00 $2,832.00 $1,005.75 $3,017.25

(1) Bidder made an obvious mathematical error. Error corrected by buyer. Did not effect outcome of bid.

HD Supply Waterworks

Yes

$154,557.00

Halliday / H1W

(1)

Yes

EJ USA
#1 - H30361812
#2 - H30361813

Halliday / H1W
Halliday Products Inc. /

H1W Access F&C 030036CBD-F-6" OHA
H1W Access F&C 030036KOD-F-6" OHA

Yes Yes

USF Fabrication, Inc. /
1000030265 (175 ea)

1000030268 (3 ea)

$153,142.00

Planholders not submitting a bid: Brast Industrial Solutions, Fortiline Waterworks, Hydro Controls, Inc., LECORP, M.L. Johnson Company, Merrick Company LLC, Metal Solutions LLC, Prime Vendor Inc., Pro-Seal Service Group, Southern Sales Company, Inc., and Young Machine Company, 
Inc.

Manufacturer/Model Number:

Yes

Total:

BIDDERS:

Bid Signed: 

The C.I. Thornburg Co., Inc.

$140,652.00$127,540.00 $175,392.25

EJ USA, Inc. Ferguson Waterworks Viking Supply 


	Bid Tab

